Vauxhall Astra 1.7 CDTi 16V ecoFLEX Active 5dr
| Jan 2012

MOT UNTIL MARCH 2025

* Full service done October 2024* Half leather interior * £35
annual road tax * Bluetooth* Aircon* Electric windows* Alloys*
Spare new tyre * X2 lady owners from newEasy on fuel, parts
cheap to buy, great running car

USED CARS R\l

+447749942303

£2,750 ono

Miles: 116711
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1686

CO2 Emission: 119

Tax Band: C (£35 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Reg: JRZ9670

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4419mm
1814mm
1510mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 351L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2020KG
336KG

51.4MPG

72.4MPG

62.8MPG

56L

6 SPEED
113MPH
108.6BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



