Vauxhall Astra 1.7 CDTi 16V ecoFLEX Active 5dr | Jan 2012 MOT UNTIL MARCH 2025



* Full service done October 2024* Half leather interior * £35 annual road tax * Bluetooth* Aircon* Electric windows* Alloys* Spare new tyre * X2 lady owners from newEasy on fuel, parts cheap to buy, great running car

£2,750 O.N.O

Miles:	116711
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1686
CO2 Emission:	119
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Reg:	JRZ9670

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4419mm
Width:	1814mm
Height:	1510mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	351L
Gross Weight:	2020KG
Max. Loading Weight:	336KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	72.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	56L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	113MPH
Engine Power BHP:	108.6BHP

